
２０１３年８月１７日

寝屋川公園

男子個人戦
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第２８回大阪公立校ｿﾌﾄﾃﾆｽ研修大会

宮城・天野 （　豊島　）33 尾身・山本 （　福泉　） 67

34 奥・関 （ 天王寺 ） 中山・槌野 （　大塚　） 68

西本・出口 （大阪市立）31 伊藤・豊嶋 （　生野　） 65

32 古崎・鈴木 （　高津　） 奥野・森朝 （ 岸和田 ） 66

村上・渋谷 （　長尾　）29 高津・濱口 （ 岸和田 ） 63

30 内海・山田 （ 四條畷 ） 上野・前板 （藤井寺工） 64

福田・物部 （ 東住吉 ）27 井上・平川 （　牧野　） 61

28 上田・増田 （ 市立東 ） 長谷川・宮口 （　堺上　） 62

小坂・西本 （　金剛　）25 井上・竹内 （　汎愛　） 59

26 森田・稲垣 （ 富田林 ） 森山・松下 （ 茨木西 ） 60

山本・栫井 （　牧野　）23 石橋・近藤 （　堺上　） 57

24 亀川・高峰 （大阪市立） 大谷・藤江 （　貝塚　） 58

岸岡・山下 （　摂津　）21 白坂・今井 （　泉陽　） 55

22 平田・石村 （　河南　） 内田・中西 （　汎愛　） 56

五味・山田 （ 天王寺 ）19 松枝・阿部 （ 北千里 ） 53

20 小川・合田 （　今宮　） 木下・金城 （ 富田林 ） 54

笠井・坂梨 （ 香里丘 ）17 松本・大田 （　吹田　） 51

18 河田・山田 （　大塚　） 岡本・中西 （東百舌鳥） 52

渡部・瀧瀬 （ 四條畷 ）15 山下・尾崎 （　信太　） 49

16 田中皓・深見 （　大塚　） 相良・加藤 （ 岸和田 ） 50

足立・近藤 （　長尾　）13 籠谷・下平熊 （　堺上　） 47

14 坂戸・須崎 （ 寝屋川 ） 深瀬・山元 （ 富田林 ） 48

梶川・西濱 （　福井　）11 小林・清水 （　金剛　） 45

12 橋本・冨岡 （ 市立東 ） 小畑・森口 （　大塚　） 46

田中健・吉見 （　大塚　）9 田口・柳本 （　和泉　） 43

10 佐木田・山下 （　長尾　） 石田・東山 （　堺西　） 44

始田・高谷 （大阪市立）7 遠藤・林 （　河南　） 41

8 中川・南 （　豊中　） 高内・稲葉 （　信太　） 42

五ノ井・丸山 （　牧野　）5 神野・寺田 （　堺西　） 39

6 吉田・水町 （ 香里丘 ） 米地・高木 （　千里　） 40

栗林・清水 （ 富田林 ）3 田口・栃木 （　牧野　） 37

4 神谷・川北 （ 都島工 ） 小高・北口 （　堺上　） 38

上田・辻元 （　河南　）1 和田・梅川 （　大塚　） 35

2 吉澤・藤井 （ 富田林 ） 松風・小西 （　汎愛　） 36
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寝屋川公園

女子個人戦
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84

85

86

堀切・上岡（金剛）

岡田・坂上（豊島）

戸木・永禮（三国丘）

平野・古海江（河南）

岡本・新主（寝屋川）

大江・長野（堺西）

橋本・岡（富田林）

板井・星（吹田）

内海・内本（東住吉）

榎谷・山本（佐野）

田中・岩崎（汎愛）

沼澤・岡本（阪南）

谷本・奥田（登美丘）

松林・濱中（大塚）

鎌田・飯森（泉北）

前田・神山（市立東）

高橋・山田（槻の木）

坂本・吉田（河南）

大磯・内田（桜宮）

牧角・手塚（千里青雲）

鶴川・後藤（和泉）
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82

83
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67

68

69

70
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74

永田・田中（寝屋川）

中谷・桝谷（金剛）

佐々木・金城（汎愛）

平成25年度　公立大会女子個人戦
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岸・渡部（汎愛）

食野・谷口（佐野）

水信・山本（和泉）

川崎・福村（登美丘）

野田・畠木（三島）

山口・吉上（枚方）

竹下・若森（摂津）

芳井・藤井（堺西）

野村・藤原（汎愛）

蘆野・山本（狭山）

石井・中浦（牧野）

納谷・油田（堺上）

辻・有田（茨木）

室谷・西尾（堺西）

多加喜・池ノ内（生野）

藤山・本田（寝屋川）

橋本・国澤（摂津）

原・森（河南）

寺原・壽系（香里丘）

林野・奥野（登美丘）

伊藤・竹井（北千里）

田中・仲村（富田林）

江・大城（和泉）

日吉・由比（四條畷）

中越・和気（泉陽）

河島・佐藤（大冠）

山本・湊本（生野）

一井・辻（北千里）

海野・橋本（咲くやこの花）

87

岡田・今川（東住吉）

金森・中村（堺西）

福嶋・尾崎（金剛）

福田・阿部（汎愛）

松浦・小崎（堺西）

奥・藤原（住吉）

丹治・木村（四條畷）

松下・安原（和泉）

岡田・間宮（河南）

福士・鳥羽（天王寺）

千葉・南（佐野）

水上・伊波（渋谷）

39
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42

41

43

38

40

30

31

32

33

34

富島・香川（牧野）

土井・高橋（富田林）

27

28

29

八朝・渡邊（東住吉）

22

23

24

25

26

神山・吉川（大塚）

小西・藤村（汎愛）

小岸・浅井（河南）

19

20

21

61

62

63
渋田・宮内 64

65

14

15

16

17

18

松田・番匠（堺西）

戸谷・槇（香里丘）

浜岡・古谷（堺上）

岩津・宮崎（摂津）

11

12

13

酒井・牧野（東住吉）

7

8

9

10

薮内・池田（豊島）

興梠・井辻（藤井寺）

新川・澤井（岸和田）

末次・山口（長野）

吉井・嶋本（和泉）

3

4

5

6

中打木・本田（大阪市立）

馬場・和井田（槻の木）

江南・村田（市立東）

川西・中野（河南）

1

2

澁田・宮内（汎愛）

長方・西本（池田）


